SECTION 00410 BID FORM

BID FORM
[ ]

TO: BJSWHOLESALE CLUB
One Mercer Road
PO Box 9601
Natick, MA 01760-9601

The undersigned has visited the site and carefully studied the local conditions affecting the cost of the work, and the
Contract Documents, including instruction to Bidders, Bid Form, Contract Form, General Conditions, Supplementary
General Conditions, Drawings and Specifications and (if N/A indicate so) Addendum No. 1, dated :
Addendum No. 2, dated and Addendum No. 3, dated , issued and attached to the
Specifications on filein the office of the Architect and hereby proposed to perform everything required to be performed
and to provide and furnish all labor, materials, necessary tools, expendable equipment and all utility and transportation
services necessary to perform and completein aworkmanlike manner, all of thework hereinafter designated and inthe
time hereinafter specified.

Provide the compl ete construction, as described herein, for BJ s Wholesale
Club, requested in accordance with the aforementioned Contract Documents,
for the sum of money enumerated for said work on the Bid Proposal Form dated
(to be determined), the said amount constituting the base bid.

A. COMPLETION TIME:

The undersigned agrees that, if awarded a contract for the work, he will start work no later than (date to be
determined) and be substantially complete no later than (date to be determined).

B. GENERAL:

1. The Contractor agrees to respect the normal business operation of the clubs: All work shall be
scheduled and performed in a clean, safe, and orderly manner with a minimum of disruption to the
ongoing operation of the club.

Theundersigned contractor hereby certifiesthat the proposal will remainin effect for
at least thirty (30) days
from the undersigned date.

Itisalso understood and agreed by the contractor that BJ s Wholesale Club reserves
the right to reject any and al bids.

2. In consideration of the above, it is hereby agreed that this proposal shall beirreversiblefor a
period of thirty (30) days after it isopened and that if this proposal isaccepted, the acceptance
of said proposal, enter into a contract, in writing, for said work, faithfully to perform said
contract according to its terms and according to said drawings and specifications.
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FIRM NAME:

ADDRESS:

BY:

TITLE:

PHONE:

DATED:

IFA CORP, ATTEST:
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BASE BID: COST BREAKDOWN

QUANTITY
ITEM

DEMOLITION

CHAIN LINK FENCE

CAST IN PLACE CONCRETE

METAL FABRICATIONS

MISCELLANEQOUS
CARPENTRY

JOINT SEALERS

OVERHEAD COILING

GRILLES

GYPSUM BOARD
ASSEMBLIES

ACOUSTICAL
PANEL CEILINGS

CARPET

PAINTING

FIRE SUPPRESSION

PLUMBING

HVAC

ELECTRICAL

PERMITS

PERFORMANCE BOND

SITEWORK TOTAL

LABOR & MATERIAL

PAYMENT BOND

BJ s Wholesale Club
Portland, Maine
Ddi

SECTION ESTIMATE

03300 $

05500 $

06100 $

07920 $

08334 $

09260 $

09511

09860

09911

13900

15400
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15600

16010/
16650 $

$

$
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UNIT PRICE
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UNIT PRICE

$

GENERAL CONDITIONS $
CONTRACTOR'S FEE $
QUANTITY

ITEM SECTION ESTIMATE
CONTRACTOR’'S FEE $

TOTAL $

ALTERNATE NO. ONE: DEDUCT $

BJ s Wholesale Club

Portland, Maine

Ddi
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TOTAL

BID FORM
00410 4



