#### SECTION 00410 BID FORM

# BID FORM

### TO: BJ'S WHOLESALE CLUB One Mercer Road PO Box 9601 Natick, MA 01760-9601

The undersigned has visited the site and carefully studied the local conditions affecting the cost of the work, and the Contract Documents, including instruction to Bidders, Bid Form, Contract Form, General Conditions, Supplementary General Conditions, Drawings and Specifications and (if N/A indicate so) Addendum No. 1, dated \_\_\_\_\_\_, Addendum No. 2, dated \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ and Addendum No. 3, dated \_\_\_\_\_\_\_, issued and attached to the Specifications on file in the office of the Architect and hereby proposed to perform everything required to be performed and to provide and furnish all labor, materials, necessary tools, expendable equipment and all utility and transportation services necessary to perform and complete in a workmanlike manner, all of the work hereinafter designated and in the time hereinafter specified.

Provide the complete construction, as described herein, for BJ's Wholesale Club, requested in accordance with the aforementioned Contract Documents, for the sum of money enumerated for said work on the Bid Proposal Form dated (to be determined), the said amount constituting the base bid.

#### A. COMPLETION TIME:

The undersigned agrees that, if awarded a contract for the work, he will start work no later than (date to be determined) and be substantially complete no later than (date to be determined).

#### B. GENERAL:

1. The Contractor agrees to respect the normal business operation of the clubs: All work shall be scheduled and performed in a clean, safe, and orderly manner with a minimum of disruption to the ongoing operation of the club.

The undersigned contractor hereby certifies that the proposal will remain in effect for at least thirty (30) days from the undersigned date.

It is also understood and agreed by the contractor that BJ's Wholesale Club reserves the right to reject any and all bids.

2. In consideration of the above, it is hereby agreed that this proposal shall be irreversible for a period of thirty (30) days after it is opened and that if this proposal is accepted, the acceptance of said proposal, enter into a contract, in writing, for said work, faithfully to perform said contract according to its terms and according to said drawings and specifications.

FIRM NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
BY:	
TITLE:	
PHONE:	
DATED:	
IF A CORP., ATTEST:	
PHONE: DATED:	

## BASE BID: COST BREAKDOWN

QUANTITY <u>ITEM</u>	SECTION ESTIMATE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
DEMOLITION	\$	\$	<u>\$</u>
CHAIN LINK FENCE	\$	<u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>
CAST IN PLACE CONCRI			
	03300 <u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>
METAL FABRICATIONS	05500 <u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>
MISCELLANEOUS CARPENTRY	06100 <u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>	\$
JOINT SEALERS	07920 <u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>
OVERHEAD COILING GRILLES	08334 <u>\$</u>	\$	\$
GYPSUM BOARD ASSEMBLIES	09260 <u>\$</u>	\$	\$
ACOUSTICAL PANEL CEILINGS	09511 <u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>
CARPET	09860 <u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>
PAINTING	09911 <u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>
FIRE SUPPRESSION	13900 <u>\$</u>	\$	<u>\$</u>
PLUMBING	15400 <u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>
HVAC	15600 <u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>
ELECTRICAL	16010/ 16650 <u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>
PERMITS	<u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>	\$
PERFORMANCE BOND	\$	\$	\$
SITEWORK TOTAL			\$
LABOR & MATERIAL PAYMENT BOND	<u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>
BJ's Wholesale Club Portland, Maine Deli Dal Pos Architects, LLC, De	ecember 2003		BID FORM 00410 -3

Dal Pos Architects, LLC, December 2003

GENERAL CONDITIONS	<u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>
CONTRACTOR'S FEE	<u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>
QUANTITY <u>ITEM</u>	SECTION ESTIMATE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CONTRACTOR'S FEE	\$	<u>\$</u>	<u>\$</u>
TOTAL <u>\$</u>			
ALTERNATE NO. ONE:	DEDUCT \$	_	